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15,995 ACRES as of 09/14/17

Date Growth Total Acres
8/13 29 29
8/14 69 98
8/15 106 204
8/17 178 382
8/18 294 676
8/19 343 1,019
8/20 103 1,122
8/21 61 1,183
8/23 181 1,364
8/24 139 1,503
8/25 34 1,537
8/26 6 1,543
8/28 10 1,553
8/30 321 1,874
8/31 223 2,097

9/1 2,549 4,646
9/2 470 5,116
9/4 4,287 9,403
9/6 3,562 12,965
9/8 310 13,275
9/9 372 13,647

9/11 785 14,432
9/12 318 14,750
9/14 1,245 15,995


